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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 fathima shaiba v shaji (FTHR) vaidyarakath house, 
kattilangadi, tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tirur

  

2 17/01/2026 Muhammed Anas M NAZAR M (FTHR) MEDAMMAL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

3 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEERKHAN 

SEMEER KHAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

4 17/01/2026 Shahana Sherin Akber Shareef (FTHR) Koonathil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

5 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED JESEEL ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MAMUNNI 
MUSLIYARAKATH 

HOUSE, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 NASAR M HAMZA (FTHR) MEDAMMAL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

7 17/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA C 
H 

HAFIK KUNDIL 
(HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

8 17/01/2026 MUMTAZ THAJUDEEN 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, BANGLAVU 

KUNNU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

9 17/01/2026 RAMEESA M M ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MAMMUNNI 
MUSLIARAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

10 17/01/2026 SENIYA. K ABDUL RAVOOF 
(HSBN)

CHOLENGAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

11 17/01/2026 SENIYA. K ABDUL RAVOOF 
(HSBN)

CHOLENGAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

12 17/01/2026 Nihal P Ismail P (FTHR) panikkarundil, 
Areekkad, tanalur, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 Shahna Mohamed Yaseen M 
(HSBN)

Mandakathingal House, 
Areekkad, Tanalur, 

Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tirur

  

14 17/01/2026 Fida Sherin Asharaf (FTHR) Mundathod, 
Thalakkattoor, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

15 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID 

KADER POKKATTIL 
(FTHR)

POKKATTIL, 
THALAKKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

16 17/01/2026 MUHAMED SHIBIL K MUHAMMADKUTTI 
(FTHR)

10/269, AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

17 17/01/2026 Seema Jayaraj Jayaraj Erancheri 
(HSBN)

Kanakam, Nelluli 
Parambil House, 

Vattathani, Tanalur, K 
Puram P O, 676307, 

Tirur

  

18 17/01/2026 ABHIMANYU 
ARAVINDH K 

ARAVINDASHAN 
(FTHR)

KAMBALLI, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

19 17/01/2026 NAHRIN C M P SAIFULLA (FTHR) 234, 
VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

20 17/01/2026 Shafna Sherin K Akber Shareef (FTHR) Koonathil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

21 17/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

22 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P T BASHEER (FTHR) PALAKKATHOTTY 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

23 17/01/2026 SHAREENA 
FARVEEN P 

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

NEELIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

24 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL 
K K 

SHAFI K K (FTHR) KARIMBANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

25 17/01/2026 SIVADASAN K K BHASKARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KONDERAM 
KULAMGARA, 

COMPANI PADI, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

26 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHNA 
ALINGAL 

CHERUPURAKKAL

KUNHIMOOSA A C 
(FTHR)

ALINGAL 
CHERUPPURAKKAL, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

27 17/01/2026 RIFA HANEEFA (FTHR) MOOTHATT, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

28 17/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

29 17/01/2026 aswin K K RAVI (FTHR) 9/175B, AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

30 17/01/2026 Fathima Rasha C V Abdul Rafeeq C V 
(FTHR)

Chakkacham Veettil, 
Olapeedika, 

Pariyapuram, 
pariyapuram, 676302, 

tirur

  

31 17/01/2026 Muemin K Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 199-Kuriyedath, 
Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tanur

  

32 17/01/2026 Irfan E Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Elayi House, 
Murikkanangad, 

Ponmundam, Athrisseri 
P O, 676106, TIRUR

  

33 17/01/2026 NIDAL C M P SAIFULLA (FTHR) 234, 
VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

34 17/01/2026 SULAIKHA NIZAR (HSBN) THOMMIL 
PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL, 
NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

35 17/01/2026 MOHAMED NIHAL C BILAL (FTHR) CHERUVALAPPIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

36 17/01/2026 SHIFNA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

37 17/01/2026 AYISHAMURSHIDA 
PANNIKKANDATHIL 

HASSAIN HASHIQ P 
T (HSBN)

POOZHITHARA, 
PANIKKAR PADI, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

38 17/01/2026 ASHIQAH 
ABDUSSAMED 

ABDUSSAMED C M C 
(FTHR)

CHATHERI, 
JANATHA BAZAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

39 17/01/2026 SHAKKEELA M P ABDUL NAZER 
CHEKEYATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHEKEYATHIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

40 17/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
CHOLAKKAL 

KALAYANGAL 

MOHAMED (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
KALAYANGAL 

HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 

POST, 676106, TANUR

  

41 17/01/2026 Afnan Mohammed T Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Thottiyil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

42 17/01/2026 Jayaraj Erancheri Seema Jayaraj (WIFE) kanakam, Nelluli 
Parambil House, 

Vattathani, Tanalur, K 
Puram P O, 676307, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

43 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THOMMIL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TANALUR

  

44 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA T MOHAMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676101, TANUR

  

45 17/01/2026 NATHA MOHAMMED 
SIDDEEQ (FTHR)

PERUMANAL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

46 17/01/2026 DILSHA HANEEFA N HANEEFA (FTHR) NARANGAYIL, 
MADATHIL ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

47 17/01/2026 SHIYAHUL HAQUE BILAL (FTHR) CHERUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

48 17/01/2026 Shahana Sheri K P Yunus K P (FTHR) Kammakkante Purakkal, 
Edakkadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

49 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKEEB T 

FIROZ (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
OK PARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

50 17/01/2026 SINI MANOHARAN P 
(HSBN)

PALAKKATT HOUSE, 
KALARIPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

51 17/01/2026 HANEENA NASRIN M IBRAHIMKUTTY A M 
(FTHR)

11/ MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KOKKUR, 

ALANKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

52 17/01/2026 Mubashira Thasneem C 
K 

Usman (FTHR) Chakkalm Kunnath, 
Pulpparambu, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

53 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS N P 

SIDDHEEQ (FTHR) NALOONPARAMBIL, 
VATTAKINAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

54 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LUKHMANUL 
HAKEEM K P 

SAVAD K P (FTHR) KUNHALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

55 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RABEEA P 
P 

Mouidutty Abdul 
Gafoor (FTHR)

PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

56 17/01/2026 Jinsia V Arshid P K (HSBN) Patterikunnath, 
kunnumpuram, tanur, 
panangattur, 676302, 

tirur

  

57 17/01/2026 ALEEMATHU 
SHAHADIYA C P 

SHAHADULLA C P 
(FTHR)

CHEREENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

58 17/01/2026 MUSTHAFA BEERAN (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
ATHIRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

59 17/01/2026 MUHAMED RISHAD 
T P M 

NIZAR T P M (FTHR) THOMMIL PUTHIYA 
MALIYAKKAL, 

NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

60 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEMUDHEEN 

K 

MOHAMMED RAFI K 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

61 17/01/2026 SUNAIF C P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYA 
KADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

62 17/01/2026 PRIYA K SANTHOSH C (HSBN) CHERUKUDILIL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

63 17/01/2026 JUNAID A JAFAR A (FTHR) ERASAKKANAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

64 17/01/2026 NAHLA T MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

65 17/01/2026 SUFAIRA AYYAM 
MUKKIL

ASSAINAR (FTHR) AYYAMMUKKIL, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

66 17/01/2026 ANSAR K SULAIKHA (MTHR) KANCHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ITTILAKKAL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

67 17/01/2026 NIHAL BIN ABDUL 
GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VAZHANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBINMUGAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676501, TIRUR

  

68 17/01/2026 Sahala Fabe K P Yoonus (FTHR) Kammakkante Purakkal, 
Edakkadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

69 17/01/2026 Saidali Koya hamsa (FTHR) Kuriyante Purakkal, 
Cheeran Kadappuram, 

tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

70 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
SHANIH E P 

SULAIMAN (MTHR) ELLATH PARAMBIL, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

71 17/01/2026 UMMUHAN JAISAL C P (HSBN) CHAKKAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KORMANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

72 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMAN ABDUL SHAHID 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKA 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 

AYYAYA, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

73 17/01/2026 SAFA MINSHA C K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
KALAYENGAL 

HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 

POST, 676106, TANUR

  

74 17/01/2026 HAJARA K KUNHIKKAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

75 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PATTAKKAL HOUSE, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

76 17/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN 
POKLATH 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POKLATH, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

77 17/01/2026 UMAIBA A T ALI AKBAR P (HSBN) PEROOLIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

78 17/01/2026 AFREED A P SIDHEEQUE A P 
(FTHR)

AYDROS HAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

THEVARKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

79 17/01/2026 HAFSATH HABEEB (HSBN) THIRUTHUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

POOZHIKKUTHU 
POTTATHARA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TANUR

  

80 17/01/2026 BEERAN KUTTY MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 47-KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

81 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL C K

Issak C K (FTHR) 464- Cholakkattil, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

82 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID K P 

RAFEEK K P (FTHR) KATTILE 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

83 17/01/2026 Sajira A K Saidali Koya (HSBN) Kuriyante Purakkal, 
Cheerankadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

84 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN MOHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKUNDIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

85 17/01/2026 JASEEL T K ALI T K (FTHR) THOTTIYIL 
KOLLANCHERI 

HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 SHAHALA JABIN P P Semeer M (HSBN) MADATHIL, CHERU 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TANUR

  

87 17/01/2026 SAVAD K P KUNHAVA K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

88 17/01/2026 JASREENA P SULFEEKKAR M 
(HSBN)

PAMPANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

89 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

C/O:Abdul Latheef T 
THADATHIL,HOUSE, 
K T JARAM,, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, 676307, Tanur

  

90 17/01/2026 UNNIMAYA P RAJI (FTHR) CHERUVATH, 
SCHOOLPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

91 17/01/2026 SHAHMA FATHIMA USMAN VERUNGAL 
(FTHR)

VERUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

92 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA MOIDEEN (FTHR) VADAKKATHIYIL, 
MORIA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

93 17/01/2026 MOHAMED FAYAS C MOIDEEN C (FTHR) CHATHERI HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

94 17/01/2026 SHIHAL 
MUHAMMED C K

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
KALENGAL, 

POOVANCHINA, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

95 17/01/2026 ASHARAF M KASMI M (FTHR) MACHINGALAKATH, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

96 17/01/2026 JAMSHIYA 
KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ (HSBN)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

SULAIMAN PADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

97 17/01/2026 NASLA C NOORUL HASSAN 
(FTHR)

0/CHITTIYATH 
HOUSE, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

98 17/01/2026 JEMSY P KUNHUTTY (FTHR) 9/200, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

99 17/01/2026 JISANA JASMIN A JAFAR A (FTHR) AROSKANAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 NEETHU T K SURESH (FTHR) THALAKKADATHOOR 
KATTIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
TIRUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

101 17/01/2026 HASNATH K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

POURAKATH HOUSE, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

102 17/01/2026 JASRA ALI (FTHR) THOTTIYIL 
KOLLANCHERY, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

103 17/01/2026 SADIQ ALI V ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

104 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ZINNEERA 
K K 

ABDUSAMAD (FTHR) KADAYAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

105 17/01/2026 SALI AHAMMED N P MOHAMMED (FTHR) 17/569 D, 
NECHAPARAMBIL, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

106 17/01/2026 SENHA T MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THOPARIYAKATH, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

107 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBIL 
N P 

SIDEEQUE N P (FTHR) NALOOPARAMBIL, 
VATTAKINAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

108 17/01/2026 AKHILSHAN JESEEL (FTHR) MELEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

109 17/01/2026 VISMAYA M SUKUMARAN M 
(FTHR)

MAMBATTAYIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

110 17/01/2026 SHAMILA ABDUL NAZER A P 
(FTHR)

ADIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NURSURY 

PADI, PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

111 17/01/2026 SEREENA C P SAMEER (HSBN) AMMENGARA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

112 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ATHIF 
K M

ABDUL KAREEM K 
M (FTHR)

10/133, KANMANAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

113 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN T P KOYA KUTTY (FTHR) THOMMIL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

114 17/01/2026 MARIYA SHAIMA P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

POTTINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VAYANASALA, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

115 17/01/2026 FARSHID FARHAN M 
C 

SIDHEEK M C (FTHR) MELECHULLIYIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

116 17/01/2026 Fathima Minha K P KUNHI MOIDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KOYAKKATTIPARAMBIL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

117 17/01/2026 AFNAS LULU C P ALI (FTHR) CHEKKIDANTE 
PURAKKAL, FAKEER 

BEACH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

118 17/01/2026 NISHA ASLIYA MP KHALID (FTHR) MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

119 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A C

AYYOOB (FTHR) ATHANIKKAL 
CHENATH HOUSE, 
KAVANADCHOLA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

120 17/01/2026 JUSNA SHERI O ASHRAF (FTHR) ONMANAKATH, 
KARAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

121 17/01/2026 FARSHANA K P K P MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

KANDAMPULAKKAL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

122 17/01/2026 SANA THESMI P HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
MURIKKANANGAD, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

123 17/01/2026 HARISHYAM P SIVADASAN (FTHR) PILANTHOLI, 
SHOBAPARAMB, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

124 17/01/2026 Mehabuba Jasmin KP Firdous (HSBN) Unnichinte purakkal, 
Chappapadi, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

125 17/01/2026 HISHAM 
MOHAMMED 

ABDUSSALAM M T 

ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

MADAMBATH 
THADATHIL, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

126 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS C P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

127 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V C 

ABDUSSAMED P V C 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
CHELAKKAL, 

UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIQUE M 

HANEEFA M (FTHR) MALIYEKKALAKATH, 
OSSANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

129 17/01/2026 Swapna AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 580, purathur, muttanur, 
muttanur, 676561, tirur

  

130 17/01/2026 REMYA J JANARDANAN 
(FTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
COMPANYPADI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

131 17/01/2026 KAVYA P S SUJITH T (HSBN) PADMALAYAM, 
CHAKKARAMOOLA, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR P 

O, 676109, TANUR

  

132 17/01/2026 Rashmeena Banu Hamsa E (HSBN) Erancholi House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 
Ozhur PO, 676320, 

Tanur

  

133 17/01/2026 Mohammed Midlaj P V Ali P V (FTHR) Paraparambil 
Veluthedath, Tharayil, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakadathur, 676103, 

Tirur

  

134 17/01/2026 SHIFANA SAFRIN C SIDHEEK C (FTHR) CHEKKAMADATH, 
MOONNUPALLI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

135 17/01/2026 HIBA SHERI K P NOUFAL K P (FTHR) KUTTANTE 
PURAKKAL, ANJUDI, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

136 17/01/2026 ANUPAMA V P SASIDHARAN V P 
(FTHR)

215-
VELUTHEDATHPARAMBIL, 

VAILATHUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

137 17/01/2026 LUKMANUL 
HAKKEEM 

SIDHEEQ (FTHR) VAZHANGAD 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

138 17/01/2026 SHAHANA U P AFSAL C P (HSBN) CHOKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

139 17/01/2026 MUBASHEERA M P MOHAMMED 
UNAISE (HSBN)

CHUNDENTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR 

TOWN, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

140 17/01/2026 KUNHIMOL KUNJIPPATHU 
(MTHR)

ARAYARAKATH, 
KORMANTHALA,CHAPPAPDI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

141 17/01/2026 SAFEELA NASRIN K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

142 17/01/2026 shahida muhammad bava 
(FTHR)

thadathil, kundungal, 
tanalur, k puram, 

676307, tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 SREEKANTH T RAVI KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKKAL, 
MANALIPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

144 17/01/2026 AYISHA HUDA C K Kunhahamed (FTHR) 421- Cholakkattil, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

tanur

  

145 17/01/2026 Muhammed Aseem 
Shadhuli 

Ashraf MC (FTHR) 174 Mangadancheri, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 

Ozhur, 676307, tanur

  

146 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FINAN 
K P 

NASAR KANDALLOO 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

KANDHALLOO 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

147 17/01/2026 MANHAR N SAJID (FTHR) NEDIYODATH, 
THALAKADATHOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

148 17/01/2026 NOORA THASNI K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) Kammakkante Purakkal, 
Edakkadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

149 17/01/2026 THAFSEERA P P MUHAMMED JASEEL 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IPPUTTUNGAL, 
CHIRIYAMUNDOM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

150 17/01/2026 SREEJISHA K P AJEESH T (HSBN) THACHARAKKAL, 
KARAD, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

151 17/01/2026 RAMYA V Sudheesh K P (HSBN) Kodiyeriparambil, 
Ayyaya, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tirur

  

152 17/01/2026 MISHAB HANEEFA (FTHR) KOYASSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
PANDARAM 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

153 17/01/2026 ABDULLA LAMEEH 
T P M 

UMMER T P M (FTHR) THOMMIL PUTHIYA 
MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

POLICE STATION, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

154 17/01/2026 RINSHI YOONUS C YOONAS (FTHR) CHEKKAMADATH, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

155 17/01/2026 Shehreen B JAMSHAD 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

BIYYATHIL, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

156 17/01/2026 SALEEKHA FARVIN 
A P

SATHAR (FTHR) ALIHAJINTEPURAKKAL, 
THEVARKADAPPURAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

157 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
THADATHIL 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
THADATHIL (HSBN)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
ATHIRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

158 17/01/2026 Nooru Nihara C M Ashraf (FTHR) Cheriya 
Moideenganakath, 

Cheeran kadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

159 17/01/2026 ASIM C T KHALEEL (FTHR) CHENATH 
THARIANGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

160 17/01/2026 NESVA YOONAS CK YOONAS (FTHR) CHEPPAN 
KADAVATH, OSSAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

161 17/01/2026 Murshida P Moideen (FTHR) Pottintakath, 
Kunnumpuram, tanur, 
panangattur, 676302, 

tirur

  

162 17/01/2026 NANDITHA DAS P V HARIDASAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVALAPPIL, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

163 17/01/2026 RAMEESHA M ABU THAHIR P 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

164 17/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN VASUDEVAN (OTHR) PALLIYEMBIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

165 17/01/2026 Umadevi Nambiarath Dinil Kumar T K 
(HSBN)

Thevar Kulathil, 
Rayirimangalam East, 

Tanur, Tanur P O, 
676302, Tirur

  

166 17/01/2026 Mufeeda K Aboobacker (FTHR) Kunnath, Pandimuttam, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

167 17/01/2026 MINHA P A SHANAVAS P A 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKALAKATH, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

168 17/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA MOL ABDUL JAIFER 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
IRINGAVUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

169 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAHEER K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

170 17/01/2026 Fathima Sherin T Subair T (FTHR) Thottiyil, Pandiyatt, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

171 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

172 17/01/2026 RINHA P P HUSSIAN (FTHR) PURAYATHUPARAMBIL, 
VARANAKKARA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
KANMANAM, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

173 17/01/2026 Ameena C K Kunhahammed C K 
(FTHR)

421- Cholakkattil, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

174 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBIN 
A 

MOHAMMAD 
YAZEEN A (FTHR)

ARAKKALAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

175 17/01/2026 UMMAR MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

176 17/01/2026 JISHNA T T ANANTHU K (HSBN) KANJIRATHIL, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

177 17/01/2026 Fathima Hasna P Hamza (FTHR) Pottengal, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

178 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILIYA V

MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (HSBN)

MEDAMMAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

179 17/01/2026 SHAHINA M ABDUL VAJID M 
(FTHR)

MACHIGAL, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

180 17/01/2026 AHLAM M SUHAIL (HSBN) PARAMEL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

181 17/01/2026 NIKHILTK SURESH (FTHR) THALAKKADATHOOR 
KATTIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

182 17/01/2026 majeed abdu rahman kutty 
(FTHR)

pappadakkarakath, 
pattaruparambu, tanalur, 
k puram, 676307, tanur

  

183 17/01/2026 HANNA ASHRAF N P ASHRAF N P (FTHR) NAMBI PARAMBIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

184 17/01/2026 JUMANA M ABDUL NASAR M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGALAKATH 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

185 17/01/2026 Salahuddeen K P Yoonas K P (FTHR) Kammakkarantee 
Purakkal, 

Edakkadappuram, PO 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tirur

  

186 17/01/2026 RAMISHA REBIN N K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

NALUKANDATHIL 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR 

ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

187 17/01/2026 RAHIBA SHEBIN N K NOORUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

188 17/01/2026 Mohamed Shahin P K kalid (FTHR) Panginikkadan, 
vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

189 17/01/2026 RIFANA K P ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLI 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

190 17/01/2026 Rajitha M G Anil Kumar K P (HSBN) Kodiyeri parambil, 
Thalakkattur, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

191 17/01/2026 SAYYED SARBAS SAIDALAVI (FTHR) NADUTHODI, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

192 17/01/2026 Suhana Thesni T Subair T (FTHR) Thottiyil, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

193 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K V

NOUSHAD K V 
(FTHR)

KALLU VALAPPIL, 
AREEKKAD 
NIRAPPIL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

194 17/01/2026 FASEELA SUHARA (MTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

195 17/01/2026 SHABEEBA SHAHAL 
MANCHADIKKAL 

(HSBN)

MANCHADIKKAL 
211-A, VATTATHANI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

196 17/01/2026 Mohammed Minhaj V Mohammed kutty V 
(FTHR)

263A Vellali, KORAD, 
OZHUR, Ozhur, 

676307, Tanur

  

197 17/01/2026 muhammed murshid T Hassan T (FTHR) 80, manjalampadi, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

198 17/01/2026 Haseena Abdul Hafil Salam 
(HSBN)

Alungal House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Oamchapuzha, 676620, 
Tanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

199 17/01/2026 Nikhila K P RATHEESH (HSBN) KORALATTIL 
HOUSE, K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

200 17/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERI C P IRSHAD (FTHR) CHEREENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

201 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K P 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KATTATHIL, 
PULLATTU ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

202 17/01/2026 Salahudheen K P Abdulla (FTHR) Koyamunte purakkkal, 
Kormman kadappuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

203 17/01/2026 VANAJA K P RAVICHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRIGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

204 17/01/2026 SAFVANA NASREEN 
A 

FASLU RAHMAN N T 
(HSBN)

NADUVILATHODY 
HOUSE, 

NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

205 17/01/2026 Mohammed Ansil P P Ahammed P P (FTHR) Padathepeediyekkal, 
Areekkad, Thanalur, 

Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

206 17/01/2026 Insha Fathima Khalid (FTHR) Panginikkattil, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

207 17/01/2026 Fathima Nesrin Khalid (FTHR) Cholakkamthadathil, 
Korad, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tirur

  

208 17/01/2026 SAJNA P K 
PARUTHIKUNNAN 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER P K (FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHUDALAPPURAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

209 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
N K 

KOYAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKADAVATH, 
MANALIPPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

210 17/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA V RAHEEM V (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

211 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA MUHAMMED 
SABITH (HSBN)

KALIYEKKAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

212 17/01/2026 SOORAJ M SURESH M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

213 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHAL V ASKAR ALI V (FTHR) Vadakkiniyedath House, 
Valiyapadam, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

214 17/01/2026 ABDUL KADAR E ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

EASAKKANAKATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

215 17/01/2026 SAFANA M P YOOSAF (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
PUTHIYA OTTAYIL, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

216 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHILE V 

KHALEEL RAHMAN 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKINIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

217 17/01/2026 RESHMA BALAKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TANUR

  

218 17/01/2026 SALAM M P ERAMULLAN (FTHR) MOYINHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHITYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

219 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH 

KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) MAPPILATHODUKA 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

220 17/01/2026 SHIMNA P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K P (HSBN)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

221 17/01/2026 SHIBILA THASNI K MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE 

PANNIKKANDATHIL 
(HSBN)

PANNIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

222 17/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA HABEEBU RAHIMAN 
K (HSBN)

20/436 A, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

223 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

ABDU RAHIMAN T 
(FTHR)

THAISSERY HOUSE, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

224 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHADIN 
P 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA 

PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

225 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASIHA K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
VALLIKKANHIRAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

226 17/01/2026 HANEENA SHADA K 
T 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KOTHANGATH 
THAYYIL, 

PANAGATTUR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

227 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMANUL KHAN 

JAHEERA (MTHR) ANNACHANPALLI, 
THADIPPADI, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

228 17/01/2026 HASNA T P KUNHIMOHAMED 
VARAMBANALAKKAL 

(HSBN)

VARAMBANALAKKAL 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 

POST, 676106, TANUR

  

229 17/01/2026 Afna Sherin K P Husain (FTHR) Killathu Parambil, 
Korad, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tirur

  

230 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED JINAS 
M (HSBN)

MAMMIKKANAKATH, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

231 17/01/2026 AHEMMED JASHID 
HANY K V 

AHAMMAD KABEER 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

232 17/01/2026 Shahana Beevi C P SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

CHENAKKAPALLIKKAL 
269-B, VATTATHANI, 

TIRUR, K PURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

233 17/01/2026 Adhil ASHRAF 
PAYAKKARA (FTHR)

5/71/PAYAKKARA, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676302, TIRUR

  

234 17/01/2026 MISNA V HANEEFA V (FTHR) VELLIYATH, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR P O, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

235 17/01/2026 RASHIQA FEBIN N K BASHEER N K (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR 

ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

236 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHID 
K

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

237 17/01/2026 Asna R M Mohamed Shafeeque P 
(HSBN)

Palat, Ayyaya, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tanur

  

238 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SABINA 
E V 

ANAS (HSBN) THEYYALINGAL 
HOUSE, KORAD, 

OZHUR, OZHUR PO, 
676307, TIRUR

  

239 17/01/2026 RASMIYA MEHRIN P 
P 

BASHEER (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
COMPANYPADI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

240 17/01/2026 MALLIKA K MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

KAMMANCHERI 
HOUSE, KANOLI 
ROAD, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

241 17/01/2026 RINSHAD V RAHEEM (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

242 17/01/2026 INDIRA CHANDREN (HSBN) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

243 17/01/2026 Irfana Thesni M Shebin Zahad (HSBN) Kozhipalli, Vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

244 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR 
K 

ABOOBAKER (FTHR) KALLILUMBIL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

245 17/01/2026 MAIMOONA BEERAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

OLIYIL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

246 17/01/2026 ANDIYATH 
MUHAMMAD 

SUHAIB 

YOOSUF A (FTHR) ANDIYATH, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

TIRUR, iringavur, 
676103, TANUR

  

247 17/01/2026 ASFIYA P P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

248 17/01/2026 Thanha K p KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
VELLACHAL, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

249 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARSAD 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHERUKARA, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

250 17/01/2026 JUMAILATH SAMEER 
MUTHANIKKAT 

(HSBN)

MUTHANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

251 17/01/2026 Saithalavi Fathimath (WIFE) Kacheenakath, 
Chappapadi, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

252 17/01/2026 FARHAN 
MOHAMMED SHAFI 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PAVUTHANAKATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

253 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASLA MAJEED (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
AYYAYA, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

254 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NUFAID 

KURIYODATH 

ABDUL MAJEED 
KURIYODATH (FTHR)

KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

MOOSAHAJIPPADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

255 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL K ABDUL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
MADATHILROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

256 17/01/2026 ANASIYA M P KAMARUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MELEPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

OLAPEEDIKA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

257 17/01/2026 JAMSHEENA LATHEEF (FTHR) MADAMBIKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

258 17/01/2026 Abhijith R K Prakashan R K (FTHR) Raramkandi 
House,niramaruthur, 

Mangad, Niramarudur, 
Niramarudur, 767109, 

Tirur

  

259 17/01/2026 Fathima Shamna K P Rasak K P (FTHR) Kuttikkayyante 
Purakkal, Valikkunnu, 

kadalundinagaram, 
kadalundinagaram, 
673314, tirurangadi

  

260 17/01/2026 NIHMA K P ABDUREHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PALLATT HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

261 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
A 

RASHEED A (FTHR) ARANGATHIL, 
PATHAMBADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

262 17/01/2026 RAHEES ROSHAN A 
V 

HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) PUTHUYANALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

263 17/01/2026 HAMJIDHA S P KOYA S P (FTHR) SAVANAJEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

264 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEEM P 

HANEEFA P (FTHR) POOKKUNNATH, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PANANGATTUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

265 17/01/2026 Nishana A NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ACHPPRA 9/8, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

266 17/01/2026 NAJMA V K SHAJU (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

267 17/01/2026 SREEMATHI MUKUNDAN (HSBN) MADATHIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

268 17/01/2026 Fathima Rifa M Abdul Manaf (FTHR) Mammikkanakath, 
Karad, PO Tanur, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

269 17/01/2026 Mohammed Nazer P K Jaleel (FTHR) Pevumkattil, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

270 17/01/2026 Juzaila K K Arshad Nannat (HSBN) Nannat, Nurseripadi, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

271 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ANJOOM P MOHAMMED 
ANWAR (FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
SULAIMAN PADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

272 17/01/2026 SHIBIL E K SAIFUNNISA (MTHR) ENJANKADAVATH, 
TANUR ANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

273 17/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj K Suhara (MTHR) Kunnathiyil House, 
kunnumpuram, tanur, 
panangattur, 676302, 

tirur

  

274 17/01/2026 Muhammed Anshid 
Shan 

ABDUL RASHEED V 
K (FTHR)

203/ VARIKKOTTIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

275 17/01/2026 Jifna Lulu T Sadikali K (HSBN) Kadavath House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha, 676320, 
Tirur

  

276 17/01/2026 Fathima Sheri K P Kunhimon K P (FTHR) Kutoosante Purakkal, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
Vallikunnu, 673314, tirur

  

277 17/01/2026 Farseena Thasni U Muhammed Yasir 
(HSBN)

Punnarath, Kariyad, 
Ozhur, Omachapuzha, 

676320, Tirur

  

278 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P MOHAMED 
THASLEEM 

VARAMBANALAKKAL 
(HSBN)

VARAMBANALAKKAL 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 

POST, 676106, TANUR

  

279 17/01/2026 Sujatha SASI (HSBN) KAYASSOM 
PARAMBIL  HOUSE, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K PRAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

280 17/01/2026 HASEENA 
KALATHATHODUVIL

ANEESH (HSBN) KURUPPANTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

281 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA M muhammadh rafeeq m 
(FTHR)

MADAMPATT, 
KORANGATH, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

282 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal K Salim K (FTHR) Kavungal, Onakkad, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

283 17/01/2026 FARISHA 
THENSEELA P 

MAQBOOL 
MUNDEKATT (HSBN)

MUNDEKATT 
ALANGATH, 

MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

284 17/01/2026 RAHEENA V AMINAMOL (MTHR) THEKKEPPURATH, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

285 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADA HANEEFA P T (FTHR) PALAKKATHOTTY 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

286 17/01/2026 Fathima Afra K Musthafa K (FTHR) Kottil, Chellikkad, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

287 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID C M

ABU (FTHR) 06/486 
CHATTUMUKKIL, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

288 17/01/2026 JINSHA FEBIN R NAZER (FTHR) RANDODI HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

289 17/01/2026 NANDANA T DHANALAKSHMI K 
V (MTHR)

THOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

290 17/01/2026 SHIFANA K M MOHAMED SHAFI K 
M (FTHR)

KALAMANNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

291 17/01/2026 DHILSHAD T P IQBAL T P (FTHR) THITHEERATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, NEAR 
MARVA MASJID, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

292 17/01/2026 SOUFEEJA M P SUHAIB K P (HSBN) KAKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

293 17/01/2026 Murshida Thesni Mohammed 
Muthanikkat (FTHR)

Muthanikkadu, 
Areekkad, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakdathur, 676103, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

294 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH SULAIMAN 
ARUMGOTTIL (FTHR)

ARUMGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA P O, 
676320, TIRUR

  

295 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
P V 

NASAR MON (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
POLATTIL, TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

296 17/01/2026 HUSNA SARI M K MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

MOONNUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

297 17/01/2026 SAHIDA P N HAMZA KOYA 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYANALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

298 17/01/2026 THESNI A P KASIM A P (FTHR) ATHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KORAMAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

299 17/01/2026 FATHIMA THENSI SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) KALIYEKKAL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

300 17/01/2026 SHAHLA SHARI K K RASHEEDA (FTHR) KANCHIKULAM, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

301 17/01/2026 FASALURAHMAN K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KALLUVETTI 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYA MUNDOM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

302 17/01/2026 ASWAJITH P V VALSALAN P V 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

303 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SABI P P MOHAMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

304 17/01/2026 SAINABA SAIDALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHEMMILI, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

305 17/01/2026 Aleemath Sahadiya K P Mohamed Suhail K P 
(HSBN)

Koppinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, PO Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

306 17/01/2026 ALFAS A K ASHRAF A K (FTHR) ANGADIKKADAVATH, 
NEAR PUTHIYA 
PALLI, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

307 17/01/2026 Shahina C P Sabeer (HSBN) Chekkamadath, 
Pandarakadapuram, 
Pariyapuram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

308 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C P

ABDUL KADER C P 
(FTHR)

CHUNDANVEETTIL 
PADINJARENALAKATH, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

309 17/01/2026 HAFSATH P MANSOOR (HSBN) 118, CHOLAPPURAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

310 17/01/2026 THAHA RAJIB P V YOOSUF (FTHR) PARAPARAMBIL 
VELLAMKOTTU 

HOUSE, OVUNGAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

311 17/01/2026 VYSHNAVI P ARJUN K (HSBN) KAMMANCHERI 
HOUSE, KANAL 
ROAD, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

312 17/01/2026 Fathima Riya P Mohammedali P (FTHR) Pokkattiyil, 
Thalakkattur, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

313 17/01/2026 Ummar Shareef Kooriyil Mohamed Kutty (FTHR) 17/311A, Kooriyil, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

314 17/01/2026 MUHAMED 
SHABEEB E P

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ENGAPADALIL 
HOUSE, PERINCHERI, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA PO, 

676320, TIRUR

  

315 17/01/2026 Raniya Shery M V Saleem (FTHR) Meleavalappil, 
Nadakkavu, Tanur, 

Tanur mbr, 676302, tirur

  

316 17/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR YAHU (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

317 17/01/2026 Ummer Shareef Kooriyil Mohamed Kutty 
Kooriyil (FTHR)

311A, Kooriyil, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

318 17/01/2026 Firos Ep Saithalavi (FTHR) Eninte purakkal, 
combanipadi, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, tirur

  

319 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
C P 

MUSTHAFA C P 
(FTHR)

CHELOOPADATH 
HOUSE, KARAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

320 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA SAITHU (HSBN) 56-A, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

321 17/01/2026 RASAL MOHAMMED SULAIMAN (FTHR) KUTTIYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

322 17/01/2026 SHAHABAS ALI K ALI ASKAR (FTHR) KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYA 
KADAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

323 17/01/2026 NAZEEBA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KUMMALI HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

OZHUR P O, 676307, 
TANUR

  

324 17/01/2026 MOHAMED RAYAN MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VELLADATH 
KURUKAYIL HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

325 17/01/2026 RAFA SHAFI C M SHAFI (FTHR) THAEMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

326 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHLI K 
C

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KADUVAKKANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA 
POST, 676320, TIRUR

  

327 17/01/2026 FARSANA B P MOHAMMED HASIK 
S P (HSBN)

SEETHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

328 17/01/2026 Fathima Hisana P Illiyas (FTHR) puthur, olapeedika, 
pariyapuram, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

329 17/01/2026 Salmath Saidalavi (FTHR) Chekkamadath, 
Ottumpuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

330 17/01/2026 MOHAMED HASHIR 
K 

USMAN K (FTHR) KOTHAKATH, 
MANGAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

331 17/01/2026 HAMZA KOYA 
AMBALATHU 

VEETTIL 

KUNHI BAVA (FTHR) PUTHIYANALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBEESAN ROAD, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

332 17/01/2026 SHAMSIYA K SHAHIR AHAMMED 
P T (HSBN)

PALLIPPATT 
THOOMBAN, 

THALLAKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

333 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
M 

ANVAR M (FTHR) MUNDEKKATT, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

334 17/01/2026 SHAMLEENA T V MOHAMMAD 
SHEMEEL T (HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

335 17/01/2026 NIVED V P SATHEESH V P 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVANATTUCHOLA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

336 17/01/2026 FATHIMA AMRIN K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

337 17/01/2026 AMINA AK ASHRAF A K (FTHR) ANGADIKKADAVATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

338 17/01/2026 Janeesha B P Fawas K (HSBN) 05/63, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

339 17/01/2026 RIFA P V JAFAR P V (FTHR) PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
KARIMARAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

340 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL 

PARI HAJI (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

341 17/01/2026 Afra Nasiya c Abdul naser c (FTHR) cheriyamakkanakath 
house, tanur, 

moolakkal,chandrasekhar 
road, tanur, k puram, 

676307, tanalur

  

342 17/01/2026 Athikka Thesni N Bushra (MTHR) Nechiyengal, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

343 17/01/2026 Nafeeza Rashbin Harshal Mohamed Harshal.C 
(FTHR)

Cholakkara, 
Moosahajipadi, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tanur

  

344 17/01/2026 CHENATH 
MOHAMMED 

RAHEES

RAFEEK CHENATH 
(FTHR)

CHENATH HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

345 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
IRSHAD K V

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVEETIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

346 17/01/2026 Safeenath Ep Saithalavi (OTHR) Eninte purakkal, 
combanipadi, 

pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

347 17/01/2026 RAHILA V HAMZA (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

348 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL U

SHAREEF (FTHR) UROTHIL, 
THALAKKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

349 17/01/2026 DANA P V NISHARA P (MTHR) PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

350 17/01/2026 Firoz Rahman NV Saheed (FTHR) 373 NOTTAM 
VEETTIL, KORAD, 

Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 
Tanur

  

351 17/01/2026 BEEMU BAVA (HSBN) 52-B, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

352 17/01/2026 SEENATH V P MOHAMMED AFSAL 
THAZHATHETHIL 

(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
ATTATHODE, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR P 

O, 676302, TIRUR

  

353 17/01/2026 MUFLIHA SHERIN E MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ILLIKKALAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

354 17/01/2026 MURSHIDA.K.M MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

1/329, KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRESSERY, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

355 17/01/2026 Afeefa Nasri C P Habeeb Rahman (HSBN) Pottengal, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

356 17/01/2026 RAFIL K SAID 
ABDURAHIMAN 
KLIKALAKATH 

(FTHR)

KOLIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, RAKESH 
NAGAR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

357 17/01/2026 ANITHA C SHAJI (HSBN) CHERUKANDATH, 
KALARIPPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

358 17/01/2026 SANEEBA BENSI A P ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(HSBN)

AMBAYAPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KALLINGALPARAMB, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUGA PO, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

359 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K

SHAJU (FTHR) 19/345, 
THAIKKATTIL, 

COMAPANIPADI 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

360 17/01/2026 Thoyiba M ASHKAR M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARA 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

361 17/01/2026 Safna p MUHAMMED (FTHR) PAKKATH, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

362 17/01/2026 Liyana Fathima P Navas P (FTHR) PUTHANMAKKANAKATH, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

PANAGATTUR, 
PANAGATTUR, 

676302, Tirur

  

363 17/01/2026 ARYA K P HARIDASAN K P 
(FTHR)

Karapparambath, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachappuzha, 676320, 
Tirur

  

364 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED DEEN C 
P 

KUNHALIKUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

CHUNDANVEETTIL 
PUTHIYANALAKATH, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

365 17/01/2026 Asmabi K P Suneer M T (HSBN) Mundathott, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

366 17/01/2026 NASLA THASNI K HAMEED (FTHR) KALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

367 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE KV

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

431/A, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

368 17/01/2026 NASARUDHEEN K P RASHEED (FTHR) KUTTIKAMMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

369 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN ANWAR SADIQUE C 
(FTHR)

CHATHERI HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

370 17/01/2026 PRASEENA K SHIJU M (HSBN) MARAKKAMTHODI, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

371 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil M MOHAMMED SADIQ 
M (FTHR)

05/261, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

372 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sahil V P Hussain V P (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Chilavil, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

373 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI E NAVEEN (HSBN) THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

374 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIRUZA 
K 

SAINUL ABID (HSBN) KOORMATH, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

375 17/01/2026 Sihana Parveen P P Sidheeq (FTHR) Pourajinte purakkal, 
Kormman Kadappuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

376 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rasin K Rafeeque K (FTHR) Kavalodi House, 
Melmuri, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha PO, 
676320, Tanur

  

377 17/01/2026 KUNHI MARAKKAR 
M P 

SAITHALAVIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

378 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan MAYINKUTTY (FTHR) 226/ 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

379 17/01/2026 Fidha Nourin k v jubair k v (FTHR) Kaithavalalappil, 
olapeedika, 

pariyapuram, 
pariyapuram, 676302, 

tirur

  

380 17/01/2026 ADITHYA BHASKAR Bhaskkaran (FTHR) KOLLPARAMBIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

381 17/01/2026 YUSAF RISHAN MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB M (FTHR)

MANDAYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK OFFICE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

382 17/01/2026 Samiha Nasri.M Rahmath (MTHR) Machingal, Athrisseri, 
Kuttippala, Athrisseri, 

676106, Tirur

  

383 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK K SUDHEER K (FTHR) KARUPARAMBIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

384 17/01/2026 JABIR SAID P NASAR P (FTHR) POOLAKKAD 
HOUSE, KORAD, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676320, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

385 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAMEEM K P

SAIFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

382/A-
KAVUMPURATH  

HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

386 17/01/2026 AYISHA BAHJA M MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE P P (HSBN)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

387 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
CK

HAMEED CK (FTHR) 11/560-
CHOLAKKATTIL, 
MANNADIKAVU, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

388 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
K K

MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
K K  (FTHR)

KOKKARANIKKAL, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

389 17/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal K MUHAMMED RAFI K 
(FTHR)

Karimbanakkal House, 
Vaniyannur, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavur, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

390 17/01/2026 MUSHARAF MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KOORIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANTHALLUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

391 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M

ASIF IQBAL M (FTHR) 14/264-A 
MUNDEKKAT, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

392 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

393 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA T MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
KADAR (FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

394 17/01/2026 ANSHEEDA ASHRAF E (FTHR) ELLIKKAL, 
MADATHIL ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

395 17/01/2026 JASEENA K P SEENATH K P (MTHR) KALATHILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NURESERIPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

396 17/01/2026 RAYAN BASHAR T P YASHEER T P (FTHR) THATTARAKKAL, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

397 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAKIR 
A 

MUHAMMED KASIM 
A (FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
PANTHAKKAPADAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

398 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
K P 

SAJU (FTHR) KUNCHALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

399 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
M 

SHEBEEB RAHMAN 
CHEKKUMPATT 

(HSBN)

CHEKKUMPATT, 
MARKET ROAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

400 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
PAREDATH 

FIROS P (FTHR) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
MURIKKANANGAD, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

401 17/01/2026 HAJARA AFRA T V ASHARAF T V (FTHR) THAVARAKADANVEETIL, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TANUR

  

402 17/01/2026 SUHARA M P YOONAS (HSBN) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, ELARAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

403 17/01/2026 RUBANA V MOHAMED THAHIR 
(HSBN)

VADUTHALA 
HOUSE, KORADA, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

404 17/01/2026 ARSHAD 
THARAMMAPARAMBIL 

BINYAMIN (FTHR) THARAMMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

405 17/01/2026 Noufal M P Muhammedali M P 
(FTHR)

Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, tanur, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

406 17/01/2026 Mufeera Thasni M K Abdurazak M K (FTHR) Mundakkura, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

407 17/01/2026 Shafana Shereen M Shareef M (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
parapputhadam, 
cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tirur

  

408 17/01/2026 LABEEBA M ABDULLAH P (HSBN) PONIYERI HOUSE, 
ADIRSSERY, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

409 17/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAYKKAL, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

410 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HISHA K ANWAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

KODIYENGAL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

411 17/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K P HAMSA BAVA (FTHR) KOPPINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMANKADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR  MBR, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

412 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P N ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYANALAKATH, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

413 17/01/2026 SAMEEHA MOHAMMED 
RASHID P (HSBN)

POOZHITHARA, 
PANIKKARPPADI 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

676501, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

414 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A

SHIHAB (FTHR) ARANGATHIL, OK 
PARA, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

415 17/01/2026 JAFNA SHERI P JAFAR (FTHR) 19 / 181, 
PANANGADANTAKATH, 

COMPANDIPADI 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

416 17/01/2026 Irfana Shery C SHabin Ziyad (HSBN) Kozhippally, 
Athanikkal, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

417 17/01/2026 SEENATH K P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NURSERYPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

418 17/01/2026 SHAMIL K P HASKAR K P (FTHR) KADAVANDIPPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, KOZHIKODE

  

419 17/01/2026 Sehil Jas C K saidalavi C K (FTHR) Chappilikadavath 
House, tanur, tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, tirur

  

420 17/01/2026 Jumaila K P Usman Nandanil 
(HSBN)

Nandanil House, 
Athanikkal, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam PO, 

676106, Tirur

  

421 17/01/2026 Fathima Hiba M K Basheer M K (FTHR) Mundakura, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

422 17/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA VK HAJARA (MTHR) 54, cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

423 17/01/2026 SHAHIDA A P ABDUSALAM (HSBN) KANHIRANGAT 
HOUSE, K T JARAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

424 17/01/2026 SAYADIYA BINSY P ALI (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

425 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN P SULAIMAN (FTHR) POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

426 17/01/2026 Mihanas KP Ismail (FTHR) 194, Tanur Beach Road 
Near Government 

C.H.C, Tanur, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

427 17/01/2026 ANSHIDHA SHERIN 
O P 

ABDUL SALAM O P 
(FTHR)

OZHUR PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

COMPANYPADI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

428 17/01/2026 NOUFIYA K MUSAMMIL (HSBN) BEERANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PANADARAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

429 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JAMSHIYAS (HSBN) KALLIYATT HOUSE, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 

OZHUR P O, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

430 17/01/2026 NABEESA K P MUHAMMED (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NERSEYPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

431 17/01/2026 HANEEFA 
KOORIKKATTIL 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KOORIKKATTIL, 
THEYYALA ROAD, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

432 17/01/2026 NASLA SHIRIN M NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MULLANMADAKKAL, 
ITTILAKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

433 17/01/2026 RISANA THASNI P MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL (HSBN)

KOORIYATTIL, 
PARAPPOOTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

434 17/01/2026 Muhammed Muneef A 
K 

Muhammed Bava 
(FTHR)

Angadi Kadavath, tanur, 
tanur, pariyapuram, 

676302, tirur

  

435 17/01/2026 SAKIYA NASREEN A MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF A (FTHR)

KILLATHPARAMBIL, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

436 17/01/2026 Fathima Jumana T ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

153/ THOTTIYIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

437 17/01/2026 FATHIMMA RAFTHA 
C P 

YOOSAF C P (FTHR) CHERUPURAKKAL, 
CHELLIKKAD, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

438 17/01/2026 sarfas A Abdurahmankutty A 
(FTHR)

Arerakath, korman 
kadappuram, 

pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

439 17/01/2026 Mohamed Bilal R Ummer R (FTHR) Randodi House, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

440 17/01/2026 Suhaib Kozhippalli Saidalavi (FTHR) Kozhippally, 
Athanikkal, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

441 17/01/2026 Sulfiker M P Muhammedali M P 
(FTHR)

Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, tanur, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

442 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN PUTHIYA 

NALAKATH

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

443 17/01/2026 Fathima Hanna Mohamed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Kallengal, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

444 17/01/2026 VAISHNA K VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

KARUPARAMBIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

445 17/01/2026 Anil Kumar K P Narayanan K P (FTHR) Kodiyeriparambil, 
Ayyaya, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

446 17/01/2026 SEBA SAFOORA SHAHID (FTHR) ARIMANICHOLA 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

447 17/01/2026 MOHAMED HAFEEF 
B P 

HAMZAKOYA B P 
(FTHR)

BEERICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

448 17/01/2026 JUFILI K A MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUZHIKKARAKKATTIL 
ATHANIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

449 17/01/2026 THEBSEENA P ILYAS 
KOYIMATHODI 

(HSBN)

KOYIMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

450 17/01/2026 Sulfana Mirsa N P SAMEER (FTHR) NECHAPARAMBIL, 
VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

451 17/01/2026 Mohammed Jaisal P Jafer P (FTHR) Parambatt, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

452 17/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail KP MUHAMMAD Riyas 
(FTHR)

402 Kizhakkumpat, 
KORAD, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

453 17/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN HARIS BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHETTALI HOUSE, 
CHERUPARAMB, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

454 17/01/2026 INSHANA SALAM P (FTHR) PARAPATHIYIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

455 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN 

MUHAMMED ANEES 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VEERASSERIPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

456 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA O NASEER O (FTHR) OLIYIL HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

457 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SUMANATH V 

MUHAMMADALI T 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA 

PONMUNDAM, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

458 17/01/2026 HAFALA MOL A K ANWAR SADIQUE O 
(HSBN)

ANDI KADAVATH, 
CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

459 17/01/2026 ATHULYA MURALI M MURALI M (FTHR) MANAKKAL, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

460 17/01/2026 Mohammed ajnas K P Majeed K P (FTHR) Kunheente Purakkal, 
pandaram Kadappuram, 
tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

461 17/01/2026 SHANA K ALI AKBER (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

462 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKALAKATH, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

463 17/01/2026 ASNA N SHAHUL HAMEED N 
(FTHR)

NEDUMBALLI, 
KALARIPADI, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

464 17/01/2026 VISHAKH MANOHARAN M 
(FTHR)

MANARI HOUSE, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

465 17/01/2026 ADITHYA T P ASHOKAN T P (FTHR) THOTTIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

466 17/01/2026 SAFNA P P SAHAD (HSBN) UMMERATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KORAMAN 

KADAPPURAM,TANUR 
P O, TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TANUR

  

467 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA T (FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

468 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P P ABDUL KADER P P 
(FTHR)

PURAYATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

469 17/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN VELU (FTHR) PANDROLI HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM

  

470 17/01/2026 SAFWANA SHAJIMON M P 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU 
PALLIMALIL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

471 17/01/2026 JASNA IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR 

CHOLAPPURAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

472 17/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN Y ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

YARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

473 17/01/2026 Faseela M ASHARAF (HSBN) 11/1182, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

474 17/01/2026 SRUTHI P BINIL KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

475 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBIN P SULAIMAN (FTHR) POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

476 17/01/2026 Hufa Amina P K MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
K (FTHR)

188/ PALARAKAT 
KALLINGAL, 

KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

477 17/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha K V Abdul Razak (FTHR) Kallu Valappil House, 
Nurseryppadi, 

Ponmundam Post, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tanur

  

478 17/01/2026 SRUTHI 
SREENIVASAN C

SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

CHATTIKKAL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

479 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASI ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) PANNIKORA HOUSE, 
STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

480 17/01/2026 Dilshana P Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Poniyeri House, 
Athrisseri, Ponmundam, 
Athrisseri P O, 676106, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

481 17/01/2026 VISHAKH MANOHARAN M 
(FTHR)

MANARI HOUSE, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

482 17/01/2026 Namitha K Manikandan (FTHR) Naduvilkooriyil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

483 17/01/2026 Dunavanus Elayi Semeer (FTHR) Elayi House, Athrisseri, 
Ponmundam, Athrisseri 
P O, 676106, TANUR

  

484 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN T KOYA (FTHR) THENGIN THODI, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

485 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIM CHEKKU PONIYERI 
(FTHR)

PONIYERI HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

486 17/01/2026 RIMSANA SHARIN P YAHIYA (FTHR) PALAKAT HOUSE, 
KANNAMTHALI, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATOOR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

487 17/01/2026 JUSNA P HAMZAKOYA (FTHR) POTTINTAKATH 
HOUSE, JYOTHI 
NAGAR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

488 17/01/2026 Fathimath Sahala E K Salam (FTHR) Enchan Kadavath, tanur, 
tanur, tanur mbr, 

676302, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

489 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS K MUHAMMED FAYIS 
THARAMMAL (HSBN)

14/172-A-
THARAMMAL, 

AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

490 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYYA K P

K P ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KAMMALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

491 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIAMAKKANAKATH, 
PATTARUPARMAB, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

492 17/01/2026 SHANON AHAMMED 
T 

RIYAS THARAMMAL 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL, 
MELMURI, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

493 17/01/2026 Saflabanu K Hussain (FTHR) kollancheri, olapeedika, 
pariyapuram, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

494 17/01/2026 ASHRAF 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

ENDEEN HAJI (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, IRINGAVUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

495 17/01/2026 MISHAHILA C M SUBAIR (FTHR) CHERIYA 
MOITHEENKANAKATH, 
EDAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

496 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL P FAISAL P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676109, 

TANUR

  

497 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ISMAIL M (FTHR) MULLASSERIYAKATH, 
MANGAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

498 17/01/2026 AYSHA ZHEA SHAHID (FTHR) ARIMANICHOLA 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

499 17/01/2026 ISMAIL K Abdurahiman (FTHR) Kunnathedath House, 
Parapparappuram, 

Ozhur, Omachapuzha 
PO, 676320, Tirur

  

500 17/01/2026 VYSHAKH T V RAJI C R (MTHR) THEKKUVEETTIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

501 17/01/2026 HIBA V KHUMAINI V (FTHR) VILAKKEERY, NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

502 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN 
CHETTALIL

HARIS BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHETTALI HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

503 17/01/2026 Niyatha K Manikandan (FTHR) Naduvilkooriyil,Kodiyamkunnath, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

504 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIL V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

505 17/01/2026 JELEESHA K MUHAMED IQBAL K 
P (HSBN)

KUNHINTE 
PURAKKAL, THAHA 

BEACH, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

506 17/01/2026 ZAINAB ZAHRA K K SIDDEEK K (FTHR) KATTAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

507 17/01/2026 mohamed azmil mubarack (FTHR) orikkalil, mangad, 
niramaruthur, 

niramaruthur, 676109, 
tanur

  

508 17/01/2026 SHIBIL MUHAMMED KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

IZHUVANTHODU, 
KADARIYYAPALLY, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

509 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
T 

Faizal T (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Kurungad, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 
676106, TIRUR

  

510 17/01/2026 DIFNA K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

511 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHIL 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
CHENAPPURAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

512 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAS FATHIMTHA 
NASEERA (MTHR)

KUNNAPPALLI, 
PARENGATH, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

513 17/01/2026 NIRSHILA POOVI C P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHEKKALINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

514 17/01/2026 MOHAMED HANSIL FIRDOUS P T (FTHR) POTTINTEKATH 
HOUSE, 

ATTATHODU, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

515 17/01/2026 HIMAL DAS M HARIDASAN M 
(FTHR)

MAMBATTAYIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

516 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHARA ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

517 17/01/2026 SHABEERA BEEGAM 
B

ASIF K (MTHR) BEERANGANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

518 17/01/2026 HANNATH HASSAINAR (FTHR) NARANGAVIL 
HOUSE, ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

519 17/01/2026 AHAMMAD RAAZI 
PAKKINI

ABDUL HAMEED 
PAKKINI (FTHR)

PAKKINI HOUSE, 
KELAPPURAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

520 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHRA T

ABDUSSALAM 
KALLUMTHIRUTHI 

(HSBN)

KALLUMTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPOOTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

521 17/01/2026 NAVEELU RAHMAN 
K P 

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KUNHICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHAPPAPADI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

522 17/01/2026 ASHRAF 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

ENDEEN HAJI (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, IRINGAVUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

523 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ ABDUL GAFOOR 
CHERIYAKALLIYAPURATH 

(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
KALLIYAPURATH, 
THALAKKATTOOR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

524 17/01/2026 JANNA K V NAZEER K V (FTHR) K V HOUSE, NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

525 17/01/2026 NUHMAN ALI ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

526 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHAD C 

SHAMSU (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

527 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
PADANCHERI (HSBN)

PADANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

528 17/01/2026 SIBI FARSANA P P SIHAB (HSBN) CHERIYAMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

529 17/01/2026 AYISHA RABEEA K K SIDDEEQ (FTHR) KATTAKADAVATH, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

530 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P

ALI PENGAT (FTHR) PENGATTU HOUSE, 
AYYAYA, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

531 17/01/2026 SUJATHA VASUDEVAN (HSBN) Thembalath, Onakkad, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

532 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shameem P Abdul Hakeem P 
(FTHR)

Parambatt, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

533 17/01/2026 UMMUSALMA C AABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

EDAKANNGATTIL, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUUDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676101, TANUR

  

534 17/01/2026 ASYAKUTTY ABDULLAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

SEETHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

535 17/01/2026 Fathima Hiba P Yahootty P (FTHR) Pullooni, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

536 17/01/2026 FASNA KOLANGATH SAITHALAVI 
KOLANGATH (FTHR)

KOLANGATH 
HOUSE, MORIYA, 

TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

537 17/01/2026 Nesna Salu E Sulfiker M P (HSBN) Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, tanur, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

538 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHIL 
K 

ANOOF K (FTHR) KUNNATH, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

539 17/01/2026 Murshifa K K Ashraf K k (FTHR) Kunhikadavath House, 
Tanur, tanur, TANUR, 

676302, tirur

  

540 17/01/2026 SREYA BINOD BINOD (FTHR) PRAYAG HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

541 17/01/2026 Gayathri Das P HARIDASAN (FTHR) PARIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ADRUSSERI P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

542 17/01/2026 Muhamed Shammas P T Marakkar (FTHR) Pilathottathil, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Thalakadathur, 676103, 
Tirur

  

543 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES C 

RIYAS (FTHR) CHETTIYAMPATT, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

544 17/01/2026 Hina Thesni P Yahootty (FTHR) Pullooni, Meenadathur, 
Tanalur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tanur

  

545 17/01/2026 BILALUNNISHA P K BADAR P K (FTHR) PAPPADAKKARAKATH, 
PANDARAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

546 17/01/2026 AYISHA SILNA C SUBAIR C (FTHR) CHOMAYIL VEEDU, 
KURUKKOL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

547 17/01/2026 SAFIYA Kammukutty (HSBN) Kodassery Mattummal, 
Olappeedika, Tanur, PO 

Pariyapuram, 
Pariyapuram, 676302, 

Tirur

  

548 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN K P 

SAKKEENA (MTHR) KUNHINTE 
PURAKKAL, OSSAN 

BEACH, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

549 17/01/2026 FAHMA T MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M (HSBN)

MUNDATHOD, 
KUTTIYATH PADAM, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

550 17/01/2026 SHAHEEM V P UBAIDULLA V P 
(FTHR)

6/507, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

THARAYIL, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

551 17/01/2026 Nadhiya C K Abdul Razak (FTHR) Cheriya Kallya Purath, 
Thalakkattoor, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

552 17/01/2026 Mohamed Nafih Naser P (FTHR) Parammal 81A, 
Ovungal, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  

553 17/01/2026 HADILA SULTHANA 
N

MOHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

UROTHIYIL HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

OZHUR P O, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

554 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K K NISTHAR KK (FTHR) KATTAKADAVATH, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

555 17/01/2026 VISHNUVARDHAN N 
S

SUKUMARAN (FTHR) NELLIKKATHODI, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

556 17/01/2026 NOORJAHAN C P SAITHALAVI (HSBN) CHAKKAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

557 17/01/2026 AYSHA SAHDA K HYDROS K (FTHR) KALATHIL, PAKARA, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

558 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHMAL V

ALI ASKAR V (FTHR) VELLIYATH, 
KELAPURAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

559 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Kurungad, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 
676106, TIRUR

  

560 17/01/2026 FARISHA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PALAKATHOTTY, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

561 17/01/2026 Jusaira M P Nishad Mankichinte 
Purakkal (HSBN)

Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, tanur, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  

562 17/01/2026 ASNA V T MOHAMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

MULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, PERINCHERI, 
OZHUR,OMACHAPUZHA 

P O, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

563 17/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN MOIDEEN (FTHR) ASSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

564 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SUMANATH 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 6/4 KOLLADATHIL, 
PANDIYATT, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

565 17/01/2026 Raseena Chemmili faizal vadakkayil 
(HSBN)

338A/Vadakkayil, 
Moonammoola, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

566 17/01/2026 Fathima Fidha Aboobacker V P (FTHR) Valiyapeediyekkal 
House, Nurserypadi, 
Ponmundam Post, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

567 17/01/2026 MUNEERA KHADER (HSBN) PANDIKASALAKATH, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

568 17/01/2026 Ayishathul Misriya K Hamzakutty K (FTHR) Kunnathedath House, 
Parapparappuram, 

Ozhur, Omachapuzha P 
O, 676320, Tirur

  

569 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P K ALI (FTHR) PONNEKADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

570 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ASIF P K POCKER (FTHR) PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

OLAPEEDIKA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

571 17/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

572 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MUNDATHODU, 
THALAKKETTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

573 17/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis K Kammukutty K (FTHR) KODASSERY 
MATTUMMAL, 
OLAPPEEDIKA, 

TANUR, PO 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

574 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A HAKEEM A (FTHR) 14/384, ALANGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 
POST, 676106, TIRUR

  

575 17/01/2026 SALEEM P T SAIDALAVI P T 
(FTHR)

POOZHITHODI, 
MUKKOLA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

576 17/01/2026 MUNEERA KHADER (HSBN) PANDIKASALAKATH, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

577 17/01/2026 Nishad Mankichinte 
Purakkal 

Muhammedali M P 
(FTHR)

Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, tanur, 

pariyapuram, 676302, 
tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

578 17/01/2026 Ali Imran B SAKKEENA (MTHR) BEERANKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

579 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
C P 

IRSHAD (FTHR) CHEREENTEPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

580 17/01/2026 SUBAIRA A P HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) ENITE PURAKKAL, 
ELARAMKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

581 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS NISTHAR K K (FTHR) KATTAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

582 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER (FTHR) KUNIYAN 
PARAMBIL, 
ATHRISSERI 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

583 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN P K 

ALI (FTHR) PONNEN KADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

584 17/01/2026 SHIHA C SEENATH P S (MTHR) CHOMAYIL HOUSE, 
KURUKKOL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

585 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P ABDU RAZZAD N 
(HSBN)

NEELIYATTU 
HOUSE, THARAYIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

586 17/01/2026 SHAHALA H HABEEB (HSBN) VELUTHAMOIDEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

587 17/01/2026 Balkeesha P Sainulabid VC (HSBN) Valiyasiyarath, 
Meenadathur, tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

588 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEL N 

ALI NEEYAT (FTHR) NEELIYAT HOUSE, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TANUR

  

589 17/01/2026 ANSHA HASSAIN M HASSAIN 
MANGAPARAMBIL  

(FTHR)

MANGAPARAMBIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

590 17/01/2026 SAHEERA FARSANA 
K 

ANWAR KALLINGAL 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
NAIR PADI, OZHUR, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

591 17/01/2026 Rinisha V aboobacker (FTHR) verur, unniyal, unniyal, 
puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, tirur

  

592 17/01/2026 muhammed sinan np mohammed ali np  
(FTHR)

nambiparambil, 
thalakkattur, OZHUR, 

ozhur, 676307, tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

593 17/01/2026 Fadwa Parvin K P Faisal Muhammed 
(FTHR)

171-A, VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

594 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH ISMAIL 
MULLANMADAKKAL 

(FTHR)

MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ARIPEEDIYENGAL, 
TANALUR, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

595 17/01/2026 RIFANA NASRI M ABDUL RASAQUE 
(FTHR)

18/303A MUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

596 17/01/2026 FAVAS K M KAMMUKKUTTY K 
M (FTHR)

KODASSERY 
MATTUMMAL, 
OLAPPEEDIKA, 

TANUR, PO 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

597 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN B P 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BEERANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

598 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEEL 

ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MELETH HOUSE, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

599 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
T 

SAJLA (FTHR) THEKKIL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

600 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan A P Abdul Shareef (FTHR) Adimaparambil House, 
Nurserypadi, 

Ponmundam Post, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tanur

  

601 17/01/2026 JASNIYA SHERIN K P SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARIYAM 
PADIKKAL, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

602 17/01/2026 SINAN K ANVAR K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
NAYAR PADI, 

OZHUR, ATHRISSERI, 
676106, TIRUR

  

603 17/01/2026 FAHMIDHA V P ISMAIL V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
NURSERYPPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

604 17/01/2026 Thanha Kp KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
VELLACHAL, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

605 17/01/2026 AHAMED NAJI ILLIAS K (FTHR) KAMMADIKKAL, 
MOOSAHAJIPPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

606 17/01/2026 RAKHI.V SREEJITH T R (HSBN) Thekkinkad, 
Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

607 17/01/2026 Rafna seri K Jafar (FTHR) kottil, 
Elaramkadppuram, 
tanur, tanur mbr, 

676302, tirur

  

608 17/01/2026 AMAN P NOUSHAD PAPPATT 
(FTHR)

PAPPATT, 
JANATHABAZAR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

609 17/01/2026 PRANAV M RAVI M (FTHR) MELMANAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

610 17/01/2026 Mohammed Udaif K Subair (FTHR) Karuvattil House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha PO, 
676320, Tanur

  

611 17/01/2026 RAFEEQ O MUHAMMED (FTHR) OTTAYIL, ELARAM 
BEACH, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

612 17/01/2026 SOUBITHA T K N IMBICHI T K N (FTHR) THOMMIL 
KIZHAKKE 

NALAKATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

613 17/01/2026 HASEENA C P MOHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

MUNDEKATT, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

614 17/01/2026 Rana Basheer Parambil FAJAR (HSBN) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PANENGAL PADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

615 17/01/2026 BARJEESA BINDH AMEEN ANAS (HSBN) VAKKAT HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

616 17/01/2026 Vinsina Banu P P Cheriya bava (FTHR) Ponnakkarante purakkal, 
Al Bazar, Pariyapuram, 

Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

617 17/01/2026 SHIFANA SHIRIN ABDUL RAFEEQUE 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

618 17/01/2026 Muhammed Farsad K P Faisal Muhammed 
(FTHR)

171/A 
KATTILPEEDIYAKKAL, 

VATTATHANI, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

619 17/01/2026 AYISHA AJNA K P Noushad Ali (FTHR) Kothengath Parambill, 
Attathode, tanur, 

panagattur, 676302, tirur

  

620 17/01/2026 Rahmathunnisa V P Salam (FTHR) Velichante Purakkal, 
Korman Kadappuram, 

PO Tanur, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

621 17/01/2026 VAHIDHA SHERY K P FAHAD IBNU 
HAMZA A (HSBN)

AMBARAKKAL, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

622 17/01/2026 SALAHUDDEEN 
AYYOOBI K P 

ABDULLA KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

623 17/01/2026 AYISHA NOORA ISMAYIL 
VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 

(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
NURSERYPPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

624 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN 

MUHAMMED ANEES 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VEERASSERIPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

625 17/01/2026 SHAHLA K MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI, 
ERANALLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

626 17/01/2026 Fathima Asna K M Abdurahiman K M 
(FTHR)

Kalamannayil House, 
Kuttippala, 

Ponmundam, 
Kuttippala, 676501, tirur

  

627 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C 

SAHIR C (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

628 17/01/2026 Abdurahiman M Mohammed (FTHR) Mundathodu, 
Thalakkattur, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

629 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

10/637, PATHAMBAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

630 17/01/2026 SHAHALSIYAD M P SHIHAB (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

631 17/01/2026 SHIFANA B P SHAHEER (FTHR) BEERANKKANTEPURAKKAL, 
EDAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

632 17/01/2026 SIVAN JAYANTHI (WIFE) CHETTIYODAN, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

633 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA N 

MUHAMMED FAZIL 
V P (HSBN)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, K T JARAM, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

634 17/01/2026 ARCHANA M ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PAYANKHAL 
HOUSE, 

ITTILAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

635 17/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR V LATHA (WIFE) VADAKKANCHERI, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

636 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P T 

MOHAMED SAMEER 
P T (FTHR)

199/
SAS,PAKARA,PALLIPPADY, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

637 17/01/2026 MAHIR THANGAL K 
P 

TAHIR KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KODINHIPALLIKKAL, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

KODINHI, KODINHI, 
676309, TANUR

  

638 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN P MUHAMED NAVAS T 
(HSBN)

73, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

639 17/01/2026 SAIDALAVIM BEEKKUTTY (MTHR) MEDAMMALHOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

640 17/01/2026 Mohamed Shafi K M YAHU K M (FTHR) KAYALMADATHIL, 
CHUNKAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

641 17/01/2026 SINDHU M UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

17/10 C MOOTHAM 
KUNNATH, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

642 17/01/2026 Fathima Binsidha T BEERAN KUTTY 
THENDATH (FTHR)

THENDATH, 
OVUNGAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

643 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K Sideeque (FTHR) Kummali, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

644 17/01/2026 SHAIFAL K K HANEEFA (FTHR) KUTTYALI 
KADAVATH, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

645 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
N 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) NEDIYEDATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

646 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
E P

ASHRAF (FTHR) ENGAPADALIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

647 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
S P 

RAFEEQUE S P 
(FTHR)

SEETHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

PURAKKAL, TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

648 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 

YAHU (FTHR) VALIYATH, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR PO, 

676307, TIRUR

  

649 17/01/2026 Mohamed Anes P Sulaiman P (FTHR) Parammal House, 
Kurukkol, 

Cheriyamundam Post, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, Tanur

  

650 17/01/2026 Nadheera C Muhammed Rahid 
(HSBN)

Kunhinte Purakkal, 
kunnumpuram, tanur, 

panagattur, 676302, tirur

  

651 17/01/2026 JASEELA MOL E P FAISAL (HSBN) ALIKAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

652 17/01/2026 LENA P SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

PADANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

653 17/01/2026 Saifuneesa K T Riyas K (HSBN) Kalathingal House, 
Chellikkad, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

654 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIBILY 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL 
POOKUNHIYAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MAYINANGADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

655 17/01/2026 VIJAY K MURUKAN (FTHR) KONNATH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

656 17/01/2026 ANUSREE P SASI KUMAR (FTHR) PALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

657 17/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY 
INDIVEETTIL 

HAMZA (FTHR) INDIVEETTIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

658 17/01/2026 SHIFNA SINU ELAYI KUNJAMMUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

ELAYI HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

659 17/01/2026 Shikil Mon K C Narayanan (FTHR) Kalathingal Cheenikkal, 
Chilavil, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

660 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASLI E SAYYEDALI 
PARAKKAT (HSBN)

PARAKKAT HOUSE, 
NORTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

661 17/01/2026 SAYYID SAVAD V C SAID 
SHIHABUDDEEN 

(FTHR)

VALIYACIYARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHUMMAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

662 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIR 
K

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLNGAL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

663 17/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA B P SAHEER (FTHR) BEERANGANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR 

TOWN, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

664 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SAYAN P 
T 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER P T (FTHR)

199/SAS 
PALLIPPADY,PAKARA, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

665 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
KURUVATTISSERY, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

666 17/01/2026 BINSHA K BALAN K (FTHR) KURUPPUM 
THODIYIL, 

THALAKKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

667 17/01/2026 SERJILA K Muhammed Bava 
(FTHR)

kottil, Elrankadappuram, 
tanur, Panagattur, 

676302, tirur

  

668 17/01/2026 Riya Nasrin P Mohammed Hashif 
(HSBN)

Vakat, olapeedika, 
Pariyapuram, 

Pariyapuram, 676302, 
Tirur

  

669 17/01/2026 SUHAIL K KUNHI MOOSA 
(FTHR)

40,KOTHANGATH, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

670 17/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin K MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KARATT HOUSE, 
IRINGAVUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

Tirur

  

671 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

50, 
MOOSAHAJIPPADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

672 17/01/2026 Haliya T P HASSAINAR T P 
(FTHR)

THARAMMA 
PARAMBIL, 

OTTUKARAPPURAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

673 17/01/2026 HAIRU SALAM (HSBN) CHEKKIDANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN BEACH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

674 17/01/2026 SHAKKEELA 
UMMER 

NIYAS KAMAL 
(HSBN)

KOONJOLI, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

675 17/01/2026 MUFEEDHA K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KUMMALI, 
ERANALLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

676 17/01/2026 AFSANA K P HARSHAD K (HSBN) KOLIKKANAKATH, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TANUR

  

677 17/01/2026 RINSIYA HUSSAIN (HSBN) 009/462,KOZHIPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

678 17/01/2026 HIBA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POKKATT HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

679 17/01/2026 MAHARUNNISA KUNHIKAMMU 
(HSBN)

KOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIKULANGARA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

680 17/01/2026 DIVYA K V BAIJU K P (HSBN) KIZHAKKEDATHU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

681 17/01/2026 Hafna k p Ashique MT (HSBN) MUNDATHODE, 
THALAKKATTOOR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

682 17/01/2026 SUHARA M ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

683 17/01/2026 SAFIYA BASHEER (HSBN) VEERANKANAKATH, 
KOOTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

684 17/01/2026 MUBEENA 
MADATHIPARAMBIL

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

5/ B164, KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PARENGATH, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

685 17/01/2026 Fathima Fida Nuhman (FTHR) Vazhangattil House, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tanur

  

686 17/01/2026 USMAN KOTHAKATH MOHAMED (FTHR) KOTHAKATH 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

687 17/01/2026 ANJITHA V UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANCHERI, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

688 17/01/2026 NADHIRSHA C P AKBAR (FTHR) CHADAYAN 
KUTTEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

689 17/01/2026 Vaishak Tk Preman (FTHR) Thekkekara kalarikkal, 
Thiruthummal, 

Iringavoor, Iringavoor, 
676103, Tirur

  

690 17/01/2026 Mohammed Musthafa K Basheer (FTHR) Kummali, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

691 17/01/2026 SUVAIBATH P K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARAYAN 
KUNNATH, 

AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

692 17/01/2026 NIHALA NINSHA HUSSAIN 
MACHINGAL (FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPURAM,CHERIYAMUNDAM 

P O, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

693 17/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH C P MUHAMMED NISAR 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALA 
PARAMBIL, 

MANALIPPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

694 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL P 
P 

SIRAJUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

695 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LABEEB N 

SHARAFUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

NANNATT HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

696 17/01/2026 SIYADUL FARUZ P P RAFI (FTHR) PONNAKKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAMKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

697 17/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseer N P Muhammed Kabeer N P 
(FTHR)

Nambi Parambil, 
Thalakkattur, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

698 17/01/2026 MOHAMED RASAL 
NP 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
NP (FTHR)

182, korad, ozhur, 
ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

699 17/01/2026 Thrisha P Raveendran P (FTHR) Payyappantha, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

700 17/01/2026 Hafseena C P Abdul Muthalif K 
(HSBN)

Koyakkanakath, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

701 17/01/2026 MOHAMED FAYIS P NAZAR P (FTHR) PADANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

702 17/01/2026 RUSHDHA 
MARIYAM P V 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

002/302-A PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

ERANALLUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  

703 17/01/2026 DILSHAD REHMAN HABEEBU RAHMAN 
N (FTHR)

NEELANGATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

704 17/01/2026 Sandra P Surendran P (FTHR) Payyappantha, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

705 17/01/2026 AMEERUNEESA NAZARUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

ANDIPATT HOUSE, 
PUTHANTHERU, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

706 17/01/2026 SAFIYA THANDATH MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PULLAT, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

Thalakkadathur, 
676103, TIRUR

  

707 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN C 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
CHOLAKKARA 

(FTHR)

CHOLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
MACHINGAPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

708 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA K 
O 

ZAINUL ABDEEN K O 
(FTHR)

KALIYARAKATH 
OTTAYIL, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

709 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANZIL 
E K 

ABDU SALEEM 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANKATTIL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

710 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHMA NOORUDEEN (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATH, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

711 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIZAR 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL

MOIDEENKUTTY 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

712 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS HUSSAIN (FTHR) ULLISSERI HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

713 17/01/2026 Suhara Muhsin 
Valiyapeediyekkal 

(OTHR)

Valiyapeediyekkal, 
Vailathur Nurserypadi, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

714 17/01/2026 ANSILA ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

7/273, ERIYENGAL, 
KOTTUVALAPEEDIKA, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

715 17/01/2026 Mirfa K K Babuji K K (FTHR) Kuttyalikkadavath, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

716 17/01/2026 mifrath p p najeem (HSBN) pallippatt thoomban, 
thalakkadathur, 
cheriyamundam, 

thalakkadathur, 676103, 
tirur

  

717 17/01/2026 SUHAILA M MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL C M (HSBN)

CHERUMELATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLACHAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

718 17/01/2026 Rishana Noori K p Manaf (FTHR) 57, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiya Kadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

719 17/01/2026 Sooryadas N Sivadasan (FTHR) Nedoolil, Eranallur, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

tirur

  

720 17/01/2026 Jasna Parvin M P Junaid K K (HSBN) Kottil, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

721 17/01/2026 SHAMIL P P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

722 17/01/2026 Saidalavi R Rajeena (WIFE) Randodi, Vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

723 17/01/2026 RASHIDA M P MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P (HSBN)

PULLATT, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

724 17/01/2026 Mohammad Anas T ALEEMA (MTHR) THACHOTH, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TANUR

  

725 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shahl ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

KANTHATHIL, 
CHOLAPPURAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

726 17/01/2026 Vaishakh Ganeshan 
Menon

Ganeshan Menon 
(FTHR)

Kozhisseri Punnakkal, 
Tanalur Ozhur Road, 

Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 
Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

727 17/01/2026 Noorsiya T P Yoosaf T (HSBN) Tharammal House, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

728 17/01/2026 FASNA K A ANAS MOHAMMED 
M (HSBN)

268,MUTHANIKKATT, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

729 17/01/2026 Neha Younas M V Younas M V (FTHR) 15/566 Meleveetil 
House, Janatha Bazar, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

730 17/01/2026 Hasna M Hamza Koya (FTHR) Madathil, Eranellur, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

731 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal Siddique (FTHR) Vadakkiniyedath, 
Areekkad, Tanalur, 

Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tirur

  

732 17/01/2026 Rinsha Savad (FTHR) Kodalinte Purakkal, 
Elaram Kdappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

733 17/01/2026 Mohammed Anaz P T Haneefa (FTHR) Pilathottathil, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

734 17/01/2026 Shijina Navath Kumaran Abhilash Karuvath 
(HSBN)

Karuvath House, Ozhur, 
Tirur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

735 17/01/2026 Fathima Vafa P P Moideen (FTHR) Parappurath House, 
Pakara, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

736 17/01/2026 SUHILA V SHEHIL (HSBN) PANIKKARUNDIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

737 17/01/2026 Anzil Rahman K Abdulmujeeb (FTHR) Kakkatteri, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676308, 

Tanur

  

738 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K V 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K V (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVALAPPIL, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

739 17/01/2026 Minsha P K Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Panikkarkundil, 
Areekkad, Tanalur, 

Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tirur

  

740 17/01/2026 Hannathu Nasri P T Haneefa (FTHR) Puthuthottil, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

741 17/01/2026 Muhamed Muhsin K Abdulmujeeb (FTHR) Kakkatteri, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

742 17/01/2026 JAZA MOHAMAD 
USAF 

MOHAMAD USAF 
(FTHR)

6/516 A, 
KOTTUMMAL 

HOUSE, OK PARA, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

743 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA E K 

ABDUL MUNEER E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANKATTIL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

744 17/01/2026 VATTAPPARAMBIL 
NASEEBA 

ASKKAR ALI (HSBN) PALLIPPATTU 
THOOMBAN, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

745 17/01/2026 mohammed sinan p rasheed p (FTHR) parambatheel, korad, 
ozhur, ozhur, 676307, 

tirur

  

746 17/01/2026 Fathimath Mirshana E P Midlaj K P (HSBN) Korvante purakkal, 
Chappapadi, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

747 17/01/2026 Rana Fathima N N Baiju N N (FTHR) Naduvil Nalakath 
House, Tanur, Tanur, 
tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

748 17/01/2026 Saflath K Shafeel Kottil (HSBN) Kottil, Tanur, tanur, 
Tanur mbr, 676302, tirur

  

749 17/01/2026 YAHUTTY 
KUNNATH 

SAITHALAVI 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH/451, 
PARAMBINMUKAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

750 17/01/2026 Shifa C Ashraf (FTHR) Chettiyampatt, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

751 17/01/2026 Binsiya C Kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

CHERUNGAL, 
ERANELLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

752 17/01/2026 Finas R P Faisal (FTHR) Rayinpareechinte 
Purakkal, 

Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

753 17/01/2026 Ayisha parveen ep jafar (FTHR) erinhiparambil, korman 
kadappuram, 

pariyapuram, tanur, 
676302, tirur

  

754 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM K 

ABDUL BARI (FTHR) KAKKATTERI 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

755 17/01/2026 Reem Meharin Nadeem (HSBN) Mundekkat House, 
Meenadathur, Tanalur, 
Meenadathur, 676307, 

Tirur

  

756 17/01/2026 GAZNIYA.M BASHEER M (FTHR) MEDAMMAL HOUSE, 
Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

757 17/01/2026 MUHAMED RAIHAN ISMAIL (FTHR) 209, vellarottil 
house,pakara, tanalur, 
tanalur, 676307, tirur

  

758 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
PARAPARAMBIL

MARAKKAR (FTHR) PARAPARAMBIL, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

759 17/01/2026 Suhas K Majeed K (FTHR) Kottil, Elaran 
Kadappuram, tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tirur

  

760 17/01/2026 Nasariya M P Assainar M P (FTHR) Mamunhinte Purakkal, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

761 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEFIN 
K V

MOHAMMED NISAR 
(FTHR)

10/413, AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

762 17/01/2026 ABDUL RASIK M kadeeja M (MTHR) 378, thadippadi, mmk 
road, Tanalur, k puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

763 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH P 

SAEAD (FTHR) POTTAYIL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
CHEERANKADAPPURM, 

TANUR, 676302, 
TANUR

  

764 17/01/2026 Muhammed fayis Musthafa (FTHR) 386 Mangadancheri, 
KORAD, Ozhur, Ozhur, 

676307, Tanur

  

765 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rihan Abdu Rahiman K T 
(FTHR)

Kiliyan Tharammal 
House, Eranallur, 

Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 
Tirur

  

766 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN P. T 

SUBAIR PT (FTHR) PALLIKKATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTARUPARAMB, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

767 17/01/2026 AJAY POKKATT  
KESAVAN  (FTHR)

315, kunnumpuram, 
tanur, pariyapuram, 

676302, tirur

  

768 17/01/2026 NAVYA R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THELATH NANARI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

769 17/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH E K MUJEEB RAHMAN E 
K (FTHR)

EDAKKAN KATTIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

770 17/01/2026 Fathima Shabeeba k Mohammad Haneefa 
kolpatt (HSBN)

Kolpatt, Thalakkettur, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

771 17/01/2026 Yahutty Vallali Kunhmuhamed (FTHR) 265 Vellali, KORAD, 
OZHUR, Ozhur, 

676307, Tanur

  

772 17/01/2026 Fathima Rinshiba E K Ayyoob E K (FTHR) Elamkoottil, korad, 
ozhur, ozhur, 676307, 

tirur

  

773 17/01/2026 Fathima Shimna K K Saleem (FTHR) Kuttiyil Kadavath, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

774 17/01/2026 Zainul Abid V shamsudheen (FTHR) velliyath, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

775 17/01/2026 HYRU M P JAMSHEER (HSBN) CHEPPAN 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

776 17/01/2026 VIJITHA.A.P Kuttan K K (HSBN) Kandenkulangara 
House, Vaniyannoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

777 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
C M 

YAHIYA (FTHR) CHERIYA 
MOIDHEENKANAKATH, 
EDAKKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

778 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL O 

SAIDALAVI O (FTHR) OTHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

779 17/01/2026 Safiya Nasrin K P Nishad P P (HSBN) Pareekkante Purakkal, 
Elaram beach, tanur, 
tanur, 676302, tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

780 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA SHAKIR P K (FTHR) Parammal Kudukengal, 
Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

781 17/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail p Saleem (FTHR) Parambatheel, korad, 
ozhur, ozhur, 676303, 

tirur

  

782 17/01/2026 MAHROOF Y P ARIF (FTHR) YARUKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

783 17/01/2026 Muhammed Athif velliyath Musthafa 
(FTHR)

velliyath, pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

784 17/01/2026 MUBAS K NAJMU (MTHR) KOTTIL, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

785 17/01/2026 Ajisha M P Kunhimarakkar M P 
(FTHR)

Kadiyante Purakkal, 
Elaramkadappuram, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

786 17/01/2026 Ishaq A M PORCHU (MTHR) Valiyakath 
Vadakkenalakath House, 
Panthakkapadam, Tanur, 

Tanur, 676302, Tirur

  

787 17/01/2026 sakkiya parvin sahad mon (HSBN) 104, Anjudi, Tanur, 
Puthiya Kadappuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

788 17/01/2026 Vishnu Suresh Preetha R (MTHR) 21/148 Pratheeksha 
(kadalayil), nadakkav, 
tanur, tanur, 676302, 

tirur

  

789 17/01/2026 Muhammed Fayas P Ebrahim (FTHR) 169B Parayil, KORAD, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tanur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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790 17/01/2026 Adila Musthafa (FTHR) Velliyath, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676306, Tanur

  

791 17/01/2026 Fathima Shifana K K Kunhi Babu (FTHR) Kammukadavath, Ossan 
beach, tanur, tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

792 17/01/2026 Malavika Suresh Preetha R (MTHR) 21/148 Pratheeksha 
(kadalayil), Nadakkav, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tirur

  

793 17/01/2026 Fathima Shifa Muneer Parammal 
Kudukengal (FTHR)

Parammal Kudukengal, 
Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

794 17/01/2026 Jishan M Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Mandakathingal House, 
Ovungal, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathoor, 

676103, Tirur

  

795 17/01/2026 Mohammed Ameen 
Mangadanchery 

Musthafa (FTHR) Mangadanchry, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, Tanur

  

796 17/01/2026 Mubaseera Rahna C P Mohinudheen K P 
(HSBN)

Kunhi Moideente 
Purakkal, Elaran 

Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

797 17/01/2026 Rahumathulla Kunhi Moideen (FTHR) Valiyot Valappil, 
Pallipadi, Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

798 17/01/2026 Shanil Ahammed T Mohammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Thendath House, 
Ovungal, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathoor, 

676103, Tirur
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799 17/01/2026 SHADIN T P T P ABDUL RASAKH 
(FTHR)

THAZHE POYIL, 
MEENADATHUR, 

THANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

800 17/01/2026 Mehak M Rafeeq M (FTHR) Mandakathingal House, 
Ovungal, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathoor, 

676103, Tirur

  

801 17/01/2026 Suhaila P Muhammed Rashid 
(HSBN)

Pambantakath, Elaram 
Kadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


